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14. 



GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: JULY 3-27, 2023 – FINAL TOPLINE PAGE 3  
  

Gallup® and The Gallup Poll® are trademarks of Gallup, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  
Copyright © 2023 Gallup, Inc. All rights reserved. 

 

15. (Asked of those who drink alcohol) When did you last take a drink of any kind of alcoholic beverage? 

 

 BASED ON –631-- WHO DRINK ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

 

 Within last 

24 hours 

Over 1 day  

to 1 week ago 

Over 1  

week ago 

 

No opinion 
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16. (Asked of those who drink alcohol in past seven days) Approximately how many drinks of any kind of 

alcoholic beverages did you drink in the past SEVEN days? 

  

 COMBINED RESULTS (Q.20/21): BASED ON –631-- WHO DRINK ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

   

  

0 

 

1-7 

 

8-19 

 

20+ 

No 

opinion 

 

Mean 

 

Median 

        

2023 Jul 3-27 33 55 8 4 1 4.0 2 

        

2022 Jul 5-26 34 53 8 4 1
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17. (Asked of those who drink alcohol) Do you most often drink liquor, wine, or beer? 

 

 BASED ON –631-- WHO DRINK ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

   

  

Beer 

 

Wine 

 

Liquor 

All/Same 

(vol.) 

Other 

(vol.) 

No 

opinion 

       

2023 Jul 3-27 37 29 31 1 * 1 

       

2022 Jul 5-26 35 31 30 2 * 1 

2021 Jul 6-21 39 31 27 3 * * 

2019 Jul 1-12 38 30 29 2 * 1 

2018 Jul 1-11 42 34 19
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19. (Asked of non-drinkers) What would you say are the main reasons you do not drink alcoholic beverages
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Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad or 

Less

Republica

n

Independe

nt Democrat

Less than 

$50,000

$50,000-

100,000 $100,000+

Unweighted n
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